BOL 1.866.695.8966
1622 Boundary Road, Burnaby, BC, Canada V5K 4V4
Note: specification subject to change without notice
SPECIFICATIONS
DESCRIPTION
Project: Type:
Location: Qty:
Date:Catalog No.:

1 1
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
DIMENSION
Dimming
D=0-10V Dimming
BOLTB2DM35E
Lamp: 2’ T-Grid LED engine
CCT: 3500K
Watts: 10W
BOLTB4DM35E
Lamp: 4’ T-Grid LED engine
CCT: 3500K
Watts: 20W
Series
BOLTB
Wattage
M=10W/20W
Size
2=2’
4=4’
Colour Temperature
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
CRI
E=80 CRI
1.866.695.8966
1622 Boundary Road, Burnaby, BC, Canada V5K 4V4
Note: specification subject to change without notice BOL
Notes:
1 2’ LED engine is 10W, 4’ LED engine is 20W. All lights come in as kits. Each kit includes 1pc of driver and 3pcs of LED engines.
Example: BOLTB2DM35E
1
2FT
4FT
23.96”0.
48
”
1.
83
”
1.
83
”
0.
48
” 47.96”
L E D  L in e a r  Lig h t